
"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
BABIES 2011

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 20.550ATAKISHIYEVA Azada
6.650

4.0 10.65

0.000

1 9.9004.1 1
5.800 0.000

2 OJAG 19.600AZIZZADA Lala
6.400

3.9 10.30

0.000

2 9.3003.4 2
6.000 0.100

3 BGS 18.900HASANOVA Amina
6.350

3.5 9.850

0.000

5 9.0503.3 3
5.750 0.000

4 BGS 18.400YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta
6.400

3.5 9.900

0.000

4 8.5003.1 4
5.400 0.000

5 OJAG 18.200RAHMANLI Roya
5.650

4.3 9.950

0.000

3 8.2502.7 5
5.550 0.000

6 OJAG-
ZAGATALA 16.250MAHMUDLU Malak

5.450

2.9 8.350

0.000

7 7.9002.1 6
5.800 0.000

7 OJAG 15.450MEHDIYEVA Zahra
5.750

3.3 9.050

0.000

6 6.4002.9 7
3.500 0.000

8 ZIRVA 13.500ALIKISHIYEVA Roya
4.950

2.9 7.850

0.000

8 5.6501.9 10
4.150 0.400

9 AYULDUZ 13.450MURSALIYEVA Madina
5.100

2.1 7.200

0.000

9 6.2501.7 9
4.550 0.000

10 ZIRA 13.400AGHAYEVA Yagmur
4.850

2.2 7.050

0.000

10 6.3502.1 8
4.250 0.000

11 MINGACHEVI
R 12.000KHUDIYEVA Gulzar

4.100

2.7 6.800

0.000

11 5.2001.3 11
4.100 0.200

RG_BAB_000267v1.0 Report Created SAT 18 Aug 2018 13:36 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
BABIES 2011

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 OJAG-
AGDASH 10.650JALILZADA Nihal

3.900

2.1 6.000

0.000

12 4.6500.9 12
3.750 0.000

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2011

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.800ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 9.9004.11 0.000OJAG

6.000AZIZZADA Lala 9.3003.42 0.100OJAG

5.750HASANOVA Amina 9.0503.33 0.000BGS

5.400YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 8.5003.14 0.000BGS

5.550RAHMANLI Roya 8.2502.75 0.000OJAG

5.800MAHMUDLU Malak 7.9002.16 0.000OJAG-

3.500MEHDIYEVA Zahra 6.4002.97 0.000OJAG

4.250AGHAYEVA Yagmur 6.3502.18 0.000ZIRA

4.550MURSALIYEVA Madina 6.2501.79 0.000AYULDUZ

4.150ALIKISHIYEVA Roya 5.6501.910 0.400ZIRVA

4.100KHUDIYEVA Gulzar 5.2001.311 0.200MINGACHEVIR

3.750JALILZADA Nihal 4.6500.912 0.000OJAG-AGDASH

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

RG_BAB_000264v1.0 Report Created SAT 18 Aug 2018 13:35 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2011

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.800ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 9.9004.11 0.000OJAG

6.000AZIZZADA Lala 9.3003.42 0.100OJAG

5.750HASANOVA Amina 9.0503.33 0.000BGS

5.400YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 8.5003.14 0.000BGS

5.550RAHMANLI Roya 8.2502.75 0.000OJAG

5.800MAHMUDLU Malak 7.9002.16 0.000OJAG-

3.500MEHDIYEVA Zahra 6.4002.97 0.000OJAG

4.250AGHAYEVA Yagmur 6.3502.18 0.000ZIRA

4.550MURSALIYEVA Madina 6.2501.79 0.000AYULDUZ

4.150ALIKISHIYEVA Roya 5.6501.910 0.400ZIRVA

4.100KHUDIYEVA Gulzar 5.2001.311 0.200MINGACHEVIR

3.750JALILZADA Nihal 4.6500.912 0.000OJAG-AGDASH

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2011

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.650ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 10.6504.01 0.000OJAG

6.400AZIZZADA Lala 10.3003.92 0.000OJAG

5.650RAHMANLI Roya 9.9504.33 0.000OJAG

6.400YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 9.9003.54 0.000BGS

6.350HASANOVA Amina 9.8503.55 0.000BGS

5.750MEHDIYEVA Zahra 9.0503.36 0.000OJAG

5.450MAHMUDLU Malak 8.3502.97 0.000OJAG-

4.950ALIKISHIYEVA Roya 7.8502.98 0.000ZIRVA

5.100MURSALIYEVA Madina 7.2002.19 0.000AYULDUZ

4.850AGHAYEVA Yagmur 7.0502.210 0.000ZIRA

4.100KHUDIYEVA Gulzar 6.8002.711 0.000MINGACHEVIR

3.900JALILZADA Nihal 6.0002.112 0.000OJAG-AGDASH

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
BABIES 2012

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 BGS 19.200NIJATI Ayla
6.750

3.0 9.750

0.000

1 9.4502.6 1
6.850 0.000

2 BGS 18.050RZAYEVA Aysel
6.200

3.3 9.500

0.000

2 8.5502.7 4
5.850 0.000

3 OJAG 17.600ABASOVA Aygul
5.550

3.2 8.750

0.000

4 8.8503.2 2
5.700 0.050

4 BGS 16.650TAHIROVA Zahra
5.500

2.6 8.050

0.050

9 8.6002.6 3
6.000 0.000

5 OJAG 16.400MOISEYEVA Evangelina
5.800

2.8 8.550

0.050

6 7.8502.1 5
5.750 0.000

6 OJAG 15.350NEMAKINA Leyla
5.650

2.7 8.300

0.050

8 7.0501.7 10
5.350 0.000

7 OJAG 15.250NAGHIZADA Leyli
5.200

2.6 7.800

0.000

10 7.4501.7 6
5.750 0.000

8 OJAG 15.150ISMAYILOVA Aysu
5.350

3.4 8.750

0.000

5 6.4002.2 13
4.200 0.000

9 OJAG-
ZAGATALA 15.100MAMMADOVA Firuza

5.750

2.6 8.350

0.000

7 6.7502.1 11
4.650 0.000

10 OJAG 15.050AGHAZADA Banu
5.350

3.5 8.850

0.000

3 6.2001.8 14
4.400 0.000

11 ZIRVA 15.000AHMADZADA Batul
4.950

3.0 7.750

0.200

11 7.2502.4 9
4.850 0.000

RG_BAB_000267v1.0 Report Created SAT 18 Aug 2018 12:20 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
BABIES 2012

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 SUMGAYIT 14.500MAMMADZADA Ahu
5.100

2.1 7.200

0.000

12 7.3002.3 8
5.000 0.000

13 OJAG 14.450NAJAFI Madina
4.300

2.7 7.000

0.000

14 7.4502.3 7
5.150 0.000

14 AYULDUZ 13.650GARIBOVA Sara
4.800

2.4 7.200

0.000

13 6.4501.6 12
4.850 0.000

15 OJAG 11.850BALOGLANOVA Maryam
4.250

2.1 6.350

0.000

16 5.5000.9 15
4.600 0.000

16 GUSAR 11.200BALAYEVA Laman
4.050

2.0 6.050

0.000

17 5.1501.1 16
4.050 0.000

17 ASP 11.200MAMMADLI Gulnur
4.400

2.3 6.700

0.000

15 4.5001.5 17
3.050 0.050

18 GANJA 10.100MAHARRAMLI Fidan
3.800

2.1 5.800

0.100

18 4.3000.8 18
3.500 0.000

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ball
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2012

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.850NIJATI Ayla 9.4502.61 0.000BGS

5.700ABASOVA Aygul 8.8503.22 0.050OJAG

6.000TAHIROVA Zahra 8.6002.63 0.000BGS

5.850RZAYEVA Aysel 8.5502.74 0.000BGS

5.750MOISEYEVA Evangelina 7.8502.15 0.000OJAG

5.750NAGHIZADA Leyli 7.4501.76 0.000OJAG

5.150NAJAFI Madina 7.4502.37 0.000OJAG

5.000MAMMADZADA Ahu 7.3002.38 0.000SUMGAYIT

4.850AHMADZADA Batul 7.2502.49 0.000ZIRVA

5.350NEMAKINA Leyla 7.0501.710 0.000OJAG

4.650MAMMADOVA Firuza 6.7502.111 0.000OJAG-

4.850GARIBOVA Sara 6.4501.612 0.000AYULDUZ

4.200ISMAYILOVA Aysu 6.4002.213 0.000OJAG

4.400AGHAZADA Banu 6.2001.814 0.000OJAG

4.600BALOGLANOVA Maryam 5.5000.915 0.000OJAG

4.050BALAYEVA Laman 5.1501.116 0.000GUSAR

3.050MAMMADLI Gulnur 4.5001.517 0.050ASP

3.500MAHARRAMLI Fidan 4.3000.818 0.000GANJA

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2012

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.750NIJATI Ayla 9.7503.01 0.000BGS

6.200RZAYEVA Aysel 9.5003.32 0.000BGS

5.350AGHAZADA Banu 8.8503.53 0.000OJAG

5.550ABASOVA Aygul 8.7503.24 0.000OJAG

5.350ISMAYILOVA Aysu 8.7503.45 0.000OJAG

5.800MOISEYEVA Evangelina 8.5502.86 0.050OJAG

5.750MAMMADOVA Firuza 8.3502.67 0.000OJAG-

5.650NEMAKINA Leyla 8.3002.78 0.050OJAG

5.500TAHIROVA Zahra 8.0502.69 0.050BGS

5.200NAGHIZADA Leyli 7.8002.610 0.000OJAG

4.950AHMADZADA Batul 7.7503.011 0.200ZIRVA

5.100MAMMADZADA Ahu 7.2002.112 0.000SUMGAYIT

4.800GARIBOVA Sara 7.2002.413 0.000AYULDUZ

4.300NAJAFI Madina 7.0002.714 0.000OJAG

4.400MAMMADLI Gulnur 6.7002.315 0.000ASP

4.250BALOGLANOVA Maryam 6.3502.116 0.000OJAG

4.050BALAYEVA Laman 6.0502.017 0.000GUSAR

3.800MAHARRAMLI Fidan 5.8002.118 0.100GANJA

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

BABIES 2013

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.100MAMMADOVA Sadaf 8.4002.31 0.000OJAG-

5.700SHARIFOVA Gulluzar 8.0002.32 0.000OJAG

5.550HASANOVA Leyla Shirin 7.5502.03 0.000BGS

3.600ALIZADA Husniyya 5.3001.74 0.000SHIRVAN

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

RG_BAB_000264v1.0 Report Created SAT 18 Aug 2018 12:31 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
PRE-JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 9.250OJAG 1
9.2503.7 1

5.550 0.000

2 BGS 8.150BGS 5
8.1502.5 2

5.650 0.000

3 OJAG 7.350OJAG 2
7.3504.0 3

3.350 0.000

4 AYULDUZ 6.000AYULDUZ 1
6.0003.1 4

2.900 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Ribbons
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
YOUNGSTERS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 20.500OJAG 3
7.400

4.1 11.50

0.000

1 9.0003.2 3
5.800 0.000

2 OJAG 19.300OJAG 4
6.800

2.9 9.700

0.000

3 9.6003.8 1
5.800 0.000

3 BGS 18.450BGS 3
5.900

3.3 9.200

0.000

4 9.2503.2 2
6.050 0.000

4 BGS 17.800BGS 4
6.800

3.4 10.20

0.000

2 7.6002.0 5
5.600 0.000

5 OJAG 17.300OJAG 6
5.950

3.0 8.950

0.000

5 8.3503.5 4
4.850 0.000

6 OJAG 15.300OJAG 7
5.400

3.0 8.400

0.000

6 6.9002.8 6
4.100 0.000

7 SUMGAYIT 13.900SUMGAYIT
5.750

2.1 7.550

0.300

7 6.3501.8 8
4.550 0.000

8 AYULDUZ 13.450AYULDUZ 5
5.450

1.5 6.950

0.000

8 6.5002.0 7
4.500 0.000

9 ZIRVA 12.400ZIRVA
4.250

1.9 6.150

0.000

9 6.2502.5 9
4.050 0.300

LEGEND 5 Balls

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Hoops
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2009

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 27.050IBRAHIMOVA Govhar
7.550

5.1 12.65

0.000

1 14.406.8 1
7.600 0.000

2 OJAG 24.600ALIYEVA Maryam
7.400

5.0 12.40

0.000

2 12.205.0 3
7.200 0.000

3 EGY 24.500OSSAMA Aliiaa
7.450

4.5 11.95

0.000

4 12.555.8 2
6.750 0.000

4 OJAG 24.150SADIGOVA Ayan
7.250

4.7 11.95

0.000

5 12.205.3 4
6.900 0.000

5 OJAG 24.100ABDULLAYEVA Laman
7.050

5.2 12.25

0.000

3 11.854.9 6
6.950 0.000

6 KAZ 23.800KASSYMOVA Aruzhan
7.300

4.5 11.80

0.000

6 12.005.5 5
6.550 0.050

7 MINGACHEVI
R 22.500NASIROVA Yasaman

7.450

3.8 11.25

0.000

7 11.254.6 7
6.650 0.000

8 OJAG 21.850GARAYEVA Zahra
6.950

4.1 11.05

0.000

9 10.804.4 9
6.400 0.000

9 OJAG 21.300RAHIMOVA Aydan
6.800

3.5 10.30

0.000

13 11.004.6 8
6.400 0.000

10 OJAG 20.300SIMONOVA Anastasia
6.050

4.3 10.35

0.000

12 9.9503.6 10
6.350 0.000

11 OJAG 20.250MAMMADOVA Sofiya
6.400

4.7 11.10

0.000

8 9.1504.2 14
5.600 0.650
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2009

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 AYULDUZ 20.150GULIYEVA Aylin
6.400

3.9 10.30

0.000

14 9.8504.1 11
5.750 0.000

13 BGS 19.700GULUBAYOVA Aylin
6.450

4.0 10.40

0.050

11 9.3003.1 13
6.200 0.000

14 BGS 19.650MURSALLI Daniz
6.350

3.8 10.15

0.000

15 9.5003.3 12
6.200 0.000

15 OJAG 19.450MAMMAD Hajar
6.400

4.4 10.80

0.000

10 8.6503.1 16
5.550 0.000

16 SUMGAYIT 18.250ALIZADA Ayan
6.000

3.4 9.400

0.000

16 8.8503.2 15
5.650 0.000

17 OJAG-
ZAGATALA 15.900SHAHVERDIYEVA Firuza

5.650

2.9 8.550

0.000

18 7.3501.8 17
5.550 0.000

18 ZIRVA 15.750ASGAROVA Daniz
5.100

3.8 8.800

0.100

17 6.9503.3 19
3.650 0.000

19 ZIRVA 15.250GULIYEVA Nuray
5.550

2.6 8.150

0.000

19 7.1002.1 18
5.000 0.000

20 GOYCHAY 14.400HAJIZADA Azarin
5.300

2.8 8.100

0.000

20 6.3001.1 21
5.200 0.000

21 GOYCHAY 14.100AHMADOVA Khalida
4.900

2.6 7.500

0.000

22 6.6001.8 20
4.800 0.000

22 ISMAILLI 13.050ORUCOVA Ayan
5.100

2.9 8.000

0.000

21 5.0501.3 22
3.750 0.000
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2009

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ball
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2009

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.600IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 14.4006.81 0.000OJAG

6.750OSSAMA Aliiaa 12.5505.82 0.000EGY

7.200ALIYEVA Maryam 12.2005.03 0.000OJAG

6.900SADIGOVA Ayan 12.2005.34 0.000OJAG

6.550KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 12.0005.55 0.050KAZ

6.950ABDULLAYEVA Laman 11.8504.96 0.000OJAG

6.650NASIROVA Yasaman 11.2504.67 0.000MINGACHEVIR

6.400RAHIMOVA Aydan 11.0004.68 0.000OJAG

6.400GARAYEVA Zahra 10.8004.49 0.000OJAG

6.350SIMONOVA Anastasia 9.9503.610 0.000OJAG

5.750GULIYEVA Aylin 9.8504.111 0.000AYULDUZ

6.200MURSALLI Daniz 9.5003.312 0.000BGS

6.200GULUBAYOVA Aylin 9.3003.113 0.000BGS

5.600MAMMADOVA Sofiya 9.1504.214 0.650OJAG

5.650ALIZADA Ayan 8.8503.215 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.550MAMMAD Hajar 8.6503.116 0.000OJAG

5.550SHAHVERDIYEVA Firuza 7.3501.817 0.000OJAG-

5.000GULIYEVA Nuray 7.1002.118 0.000ZIRVA

3.650ASGAROVA Daniz 6.9503.319 0.000ZIRVA

4.800AHMADOVA Khalida 6.6001.820 0.000GOYCHAY

5.200HAJIZADA Azarin 6.3001.121 0.000GOYCHAY

3.750ORUCOVA Ayan 5.0501.322 0.000ISMAILLI

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2009

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

7.200ALIYEVA Maryam 12.2003 OJAG

6.900SADIGOVA Ayan 12.2004 OJAG

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2009

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.550IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 12.6505.11 0.000OJAG

7.400ALIYEVA Maryam 12.4005.02 0.000OJAG

7.050ABDULLAYEVA Laman 12.2505.23 0.000OJAG

7.450OSSAMA Aliiaa 11.9504.54 0.000EGY

7.250SADIGOVA Ayan 11.9504.75 0.000OJAG

7.300KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 11.8004.56 0.000KAZ

7.450NASIROVA Yasaman 11.2503.87 0.000MINGACHEVIR

6.400MAMMADOVA Sofiya 11.1004.78 0.000OJAG

6.950GARAYEVA Zahra 11.0504.19 0.000OJAG

6.400MAMMAD Hajar 10.8004.410 0.000OJAG

6.450GULUBAYOVA Aylin 10.4004.011 0.050BGS

6.050SIMONOVA Anastasia 10.3504.312 0.000OJAG

6.800RAHIMOVA Aydan 10.3003.513 0.000OJAG

6.400GULIYEVA Aylin 10.3003.914 0.000AYULDUZ

6.350MURSALLI Daniz 10.1503.815 0.000BGS

6.000ALIZADA Ayan 9.4003.416 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.100ASGAROVA Daniz 8.8003.817 0.100ZIRVA

5.650SHAHVERDIYEVA Firuza 8.5502.918 0.000OJAG-

5.550GULIYEVA Nuray 8.1502.619 0.000ZIRVA

5.300HAJIZADA Azarin 8.1002.820 0.000GOYCHAY

5.100ORUCOVA Ayan 8.0002.921 0.000ISMAILLI

4.900AHMADOVA Khalida 7.5002.622 0.000GOYCHAY

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2009

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

7.450OSSAMA Aliiaa 11.9504 EGY

7.250SADIGOVA Ayan 11.9505 OJAG

6.800RAHIMOVA Aydan 10.30013 OJAG

6.400GULIYEVA Aylin 10.30014 AYULD

LEGEND
Without apparatus

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2010

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 23.700BAHADIROVA Ilaha
7.300

4.7 12.00

0.000

1 11.704.7 2
7.000 0.000

2 OJAG 23.650SALMANLI Nazrin
6.950

4.6 11.55

0.000

2 12.105.2 1
6.900 0.000

3 OJAG 21.350MUVAFFAGI Shams
7.100

4.3 11.40

0.000

3 9.9503.7 3
6.250 0.000

4 OJAG 19.250BABAYEVA Amina
6.400

3.7 10.10

0.000

5 9.1503.4 4
5.750 0.000

5 OJAG 18.600RASULZADA Gulnar
6.350

3.8 10.15

0.000

4 8.4503.0 5
5.450 0.000

6 OJAG 17.850AKBARZADA Aylin
5.850

3.8 9.650

0.000

8 8.2003.1 6
5.100 0.000

7 BGS 17.550ORUJLU Nilufar
6.050

3.5 9.550

0.000

9 8.0002.7 7
5.300 0.000

8 AYULDUZ 17.350HUSEYNZADA Ayan
6.050

3.6 9.650

0.000

7 7.7002.2 8
5.500 0.000

9 AYULDUZ 17.100HASANLI Turkan
6.050

3.5 9.550

0.000

10 7.5502.1 9
5.450 0.000

10 SARHADCHI 16.700MAMMADOVA Shafiga
6.350

3.1 9.450

0.000

11 7.2501.7 10
5.550 0.000

11 AYULDUZ 16.600GARASHLI Leyla
6.250

3.4 9.650

0.000

6 6.9502.2 12
4.750 0.000
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2010

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 ASP 16.050AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams
5.600

3.2 8.800

0.000

12 7.2502.0 11
5.250 0.000

13 GANJA 14.300AGHAYEVA Asmar
5.000

3.1 8.100

0.000

13 6.2001.2 13
5.000 0.000

14 SHIRVAN 12.950ALIZADA Zahra
5.050

2.0 7.050

0.000

14 5.9001.3 14
4.600 0.000

15 GANJA 11.100TANRIVERDIYEVA Leyla
4.100

2.4 6.500

0.000

16 4.6000.7 15
3.900 0.000

16 GANJA 10.900MAMMADOVA Nazrin
4.400

2.4 6.500

0.300

15 4.4000.9 16
3.500 0.000

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Rope
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2010

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.900SALMANLI Nazrin 12.1005.21 0.000OJAG

7.000BAHADIROVA Ilaha 11.7004.72 0.000OJAG

6.250MUVAFFAGI Shams 9.9503.73 0.000OJAG

5.750BABAYEVA Amina 9.1503.44 0.000OJAG

5.450RASULZADA Gulnar 8.4503.05 0.000OJAG

5.100AKBARZADA Aylin 8.2003.16 0.000OJAG

5.300ORUJLU Nilufar 8.0002.77 0.000BGS

5.500HUSEYNZADA Ayan 7.7002.28 0.000AYULDUZ

5.450HASANLI Turkan 7.5502.19 0.000AYULDUZ

5.550MAMMADOVA Shafiga 7.2501.710 0.000SARHADCHI

5.250AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 7.2502.011 0.000ASP

4.750GARASHLI Leyla 6.9502.212 0.000AYULDUZ

5.000AGHAYEVA Asmar 6.2001.213 0.000GANJA

4.600ALIZADA Zahra 5.9001.314 0.000SHIRVAN

3.900TANRIVERDIYEVA Leyla 4.6000.715 0.000GANJA

3.500MAMMADOVA Nazrin 4.4000.916 0.000GANJA

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2010

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

5.550MAMMADOVA Shafiga 7.25010 SARHA

5.250AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 7.25011 ASP

LEGEND
Rope

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2010

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.300BAHADIROVA Ilaha 12.0004.71 0.000OJAG

6.950SALMANLI Nazrin 11.5504.62 0.000OJAG

7.100MUVAFFAGI Shams 11.4004.33 0.000OJAG

6.350RASULZADA Gulnar 10.1503.84 0.000OJAG

6.400BABAYEVA Amina 10.1003.75 0.000OJAG

6.250GARASHLI Leyla 9.6503.46 0.000AYULDUZ

6.050HUSEYNZADA Ayan 9.6503.67 0.000AYULDUZ

5.850AKBARZADA Aylin 9.6503.88 0.000OJAG

6.050ORUJLU Nilufar 9.5503.59 0.000BGS

6.050HASANLI Turkan 9.5503.510 0.000AYULDUZ

6.350MAMMADOVA Shafiga 9.4503.111 0.000SARHADCHI

5.600AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 8.8003.212 0.000ASP

5.000AGHAYEVA Asmar 8.1003.113 0.000GANJA

5.050ALIZADA Zahra 7.0502.014 0.000SHIRVAN

4.400MAMMADOVA Nazrin 6.5002.415 0.300GANJA

4.100TANRIVERDIYEVA Leyla 6.5002.416 0.000GANJA

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2010

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

6.250GARASHLI Leyla 9.6506 AYULD

6.050HUSEYNZADA Ayan 9.6507 AYULD

5.850AKBARZADA Aylin 9.6508 OJAG

6.050ORUJLU Nilufar 9.5509 BGS -1.950

6.050HASANLI Turkan 9.55010 AYULD -2.250

4.400MAMMADOVA Nazrin 6.50015 GANJA

4.100TANRIVERDIYEVA Leyla 6.50016 GANJA

LEGEND
Without apparatus

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

RG_YOU_000270v1.0 Report Created SAT 18 Aug 2018 15:37 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /


